•  Core type / size:  EI-24
•  Impedance variation:  ±10% @ 1KHz
•  D.C. resistance:  ±15%
•  Isolation voltage(primary to secondary):  100VDC min. @ 10MΩ
•  Breakdown voltage:  100VAC hipot for 1 minute
•  Insulation:  >10MΩ @ 100VDC
•  Max. output:  460mW
•  Frequency response:  ±3dB, 300-3.4KHz @ 1KHz 0dB
•  Waxing:  vacuum treatment
•  Can be water washed with water temperature less than 20°C
•  RoHS Compliant
Mouser
Stock No. Primary Secondary SecondaryPrimary
Impedance Resistance
42TU002-RC
42TU003-RC
42TU008-RC
42TU011-RC
42TU012-RC
42TU013-RC
42TU016-RC
42TU019-RC
42TU048-RC
42TU120-RC
42TU200-RC
42TU400-RC
42TU500-RC
10KΩ
1.2KΩ
800Ω
1.5KΩ
10KΩ
1KΩ
600Ω
10KΩ
48Ω
120Ω
200Ω
500Ω
500Ω
2KΩ
8Ω
8Ω
500Ω
5KΩ
8Ω
600Ω
600Ω
8Ω
8Ω
8Ω
8Ω
500Ω
600Ω
75Ω
40Ω
120Ω
425Ω
75Ω
65Ω
600Ω
2.5Ω
7Ω
12Ω
18Ω
35Ω
155Ω
1Ω
1Ω
50Ω
220Ω
1Ω
55Ω
100Ω
0.5Ω
0.7Ω
0.5Ω
0.7Ω
28Ω
.197
min.
.980
.984
.740
.020
±.004
P
.720
±.065
Schematic
Secondary Primary
1
2
3
6
5
4
.650
±.030
.1675 ±.05 .517
.097
±.020
Dimensions (In.)
XICON PASSIVE COMPONENTS  •  (800) 628-0544
Audio Transformers 42TU Series
Specifications
XC-600133 Date Revised:  6/26/06
Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Audio Transformers / Signal Transformers category:
Click to view products by  Xicon manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CU4S0506AT-2655-H1  CX2041NLT  MGPWT-00449-P  PE-64961  H5020FNLT  H5077NLT  1812WBT2-4  1879479-1  PA1528ANL
T1137NLT  T3012NL  PE-65812FNL  PE-65848FNLT  H5019EFNL  CX2045ALNLT  TG111-MSC13LFTR  MET-14  MGPWT-00059-P
MGPWT-00266-P  MGPWT-00278-P  MGPWT-00431-P  TTC-100  TTC-143-H  TTC-5032-1  4-1879391-0  100213  T1142NL  HX5020FNLT
T1124NL  1879732-1  2-1879391-5  B8846NL  MABA-010321-CT1A42  TX1341NL  H0013FNL  H5020FNL  H2009FNLT  H5004NLT  S553-
5999-52-F  T5008NLT  PE-68517T  TG111-E212NWLFTR  HX5084FNLT  H5014FNLT  TX1473NLT  PE-69011NLT  CX2043LNLT
H7137FNLT  H1259NLT  LM-LP-1005L